Gourd Emilie (E.C.) 1

Match

Team Eig 2 vs Les Amis BBC
Peacocks vs Geneva Hoopers
Geneva Hoopers vs Phoenix

Geneva Waterjets vs 12
Monkeys

Geneva Ducks vs Vermont
Basket

Les Amis BBC vs MRS

Date

06/11/2025
06/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025

27/11/2025

27/11/2025

Heure
20:00
20:50
20:00
20:50

20:00

20:50
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